
Pořadatel: SRC Brno
Datum konání: 13.-14.2.2010
Hlavní rozhodčí: Jaroslav Švanda

Kategorie PR/24
kvali fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 14,00 790,80 25 2
2. REČEK Jaroslav E Jihlava 439-040 13,30 784,50 21
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 12,20 771,90 18
4. ŠVANDA Jaroslav A Brno 489-153 13,45 747,55 16 1
5. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 13,15 744,70 14
6. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 13,00 743,90 12
7. MAREK Tomáš A Pardubice 073-004 13,10 734,95 10
8. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 13,20 725,15 9
9. KALHOUS Roman A Pardubice 073-002 12,50 722,60 8
10. MECHL Viktor A Zlín 021-005 11,45 716,60 7
11. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 13,05 711,20 6
12. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 073-005 12,55 710,70 5
13. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 10,20 704,70 4
14. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 12,15 696,80 3
15. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 12,25 696,00 2
16. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 12,85 690,90 1
17. MECHL Stanislav A Zlín 021-015 12,10 682,90 13pb
18. KARLÍKOVÁ Sandra A AMT 200-007 10,95 671,80 12pb
19. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 12,95 668,70 11pb
20. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 12,10 659,00 10pb
21. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 11,50 645,60 9pb
22. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 12,70 629,20 8pb
23. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 11,30 598,35 7pb
24. SEIFERT Luděk A Podbaba 176- … 10,20 585,30 6pb
25. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 9,04 577,50 5pb
26. MECHL Marek A Zlín 021-017 10,40 562,00 4pb
27. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 10,55 555,05 3pb
28. ALFONSO Didac A AMT 200-040 9,95 531,15 2pb
29. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 13,00 420,00 1pb
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Kategorie ES/32
lap semi fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 3,682 359,55 589,75 25
2. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 3,718 353,10 583,15 21
3. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 3,901 345,80 582,40 18
4. MAREK Tomáš A Pardubice 073-004 3,915 300,05 577,20 16
5. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 4,019 321,10 569,15 14
6. REČEK Jaroslav E Jihlava 439-040 3,602 345,80 567,05 12 2
7. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 3,671 331,50 547,15 10 1
8. OKÁLI Vlado E Bratislava SK 4,431 288,55 545,10 9
9. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 3,830 350,85 542,55 8
10. KARLÍKOVÁ Sandra A AMT 200-007 3,947 333,15 531,85 7
11. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 4,034 335,45 525,80 6
12. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 073-005 4,064 317,00 524,00 5
13. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 3,923 328,30 517,10 4
14. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 3,964 318,80 483,00 3
15. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 4,232 309,10 348,20 2
16. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 4,263 291,60 3,00 1
17. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 4,353 261,50 – 4pb
18. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 3,966 255,15 – 3pb
19. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 4,937 250,90 – 2pb
20. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 4,240 223,00 – 1pb

Kategorie ES/24
lap semi fin

1. REČEK Jaroslav E Jihlava 439-040 3,224 394,40 673,75 25
2. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 3,198 410,05 665,50 21 1
3. MÍČEK Jiří E Zlín 021-001 3,472 382,05 661,50 18
4. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 3,090 400,35 649,45 16 2
5. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 3,229 389,05 633,35 14
6. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 3,423 363,30 628,05 12
7. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 3,468 353,60 625,60 10
8. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 3,356 389,05 616,25 9
9. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 3,338 380,00 608,85 8
10. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 3,913 361,55 608,45 7
11. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 3,450 342,90 597,05 6
12. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 3,346 380,30 591,35 5
13. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 3,559 337,05 575,20 4
14. SEIFERT Luděk A Podbaba 176- … 4,487 311,50 562,05 3
15. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 3,584 332,65 558,90 2
16. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 3,636 326,25 505,85 1
17. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 3,918 302,40 – 3pb
18. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 3,483 296,00 – 2pb
19. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 4,270 128,00 – 1pb

Výsledkovou listinu zpracoval: J.Karlík


